Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Sep-19
345,072
175,534
169,538
775,612

1,421,102
449
23,080
2,386
11,912
6,036
4,344
890

642

Sep-18
320,330
163,031
157,299

2,470,763
3,594,360
5,674
20,782
2,468
11,304
5,659
3,963

847

835

% Change
8%
8%
8%

-69%
-60%
-92%
11%
-3%
5%
7%
10%
5%
-23%

YTD 2019
3,039,841
1,523,981
1,515,860

22,345,304
30,594,523
16,085
392,579
20,404
104,620
52,173
37,708
8,132
6,607

YTD 2018
2,868,286
1,436,437
1,431,849

22,707,999
32,018,737
20,331
355,752
20,571
104,460
50,973
37,408
7,799
8,280

% Change
6%
6%
6%
-2%
-4%

-21%
10%
-1%
0%
2%
1%
4%

-20%
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