	Sep-19	Sep-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	345,072	320,330	8%	3,039,841	2,868,286	6%
Enplaned Passengers	175,534	163,031	8%	1,523,981	1,436,437	6%
Deplaned Passengers	169,538	157,299	8%	1,515,860	1,431,849	6%
Freight On	775,612	2,470,763	-69%	22,345,304	22,707,999	-2%
Freight Off	1,421,102	3,594,360	-60%	30,594,523	32,018,737	-4%
Mail On	449	5,674	-92%	16,085	20,331	-21%
Mail Off	23,080	20,782	11%	392,579	355,752	10%
Landings	2,386	2,468	-3%	20,404	20,571	-1%
Tower Operations	11,912	11,304	5%	104,620	104,460	0%
General Aviation Operations	6,036	5,659	7%	52,173	50,973	2%
Itinerant Airline	4,344	3,963	10%	37,708	37,408	1%
Air Taxi Operations	890	847	5%	8,132	7,799	4%
Military Operations	642	835	-23%	6,607	8,280	-20%